

BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-4-2022
 2022 WESTFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID
 WESTFIELD TOWNSHIP
 MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

MELWAY PAVING CO., INC.
 7571 SR 83
 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633

SARVER PAVING CO.
 1208 MASTERS AVE.
 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	254	210	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planing	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$8.75	\$1,837.50
2	253	70	C.Y.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$220.00	\$15,400.00	\$325.00	\$22,750.00
3	407	335	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @0.1 Gal/SY	\$3.00	\$1,005.00	\$2.25	\$753.75	\$2.65	\$887.75
4	441	140	C.Y.	1.50" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt (No Density Checks Required)	\$180.00	\$25,200.00	\$210.00	\$29,400.00	\$195.00	\$27,300.00
5	422	3240	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.00	\$6,480.00	\$2.55	\$8,262.00	\$2.84	\$9,201.60
6	422	72	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Furnished and Loaded by the Township, Hauled, Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY by Contractor	\$40.00	\$2,880.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$45.50	\$3,276.00
7	617	82	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (3" Depth) at 3800 Lbs./CY	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	\$50.00	\$4,100.00	\$52.80	\$4,329.60
8	614	0.83	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$950.00	\$788.50	\$1,450.00	\$1,203.50	\$1,400.00	\$1,162.00
9	642	0.83	Miles	Center Line, Type 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,245.00	\$1,100.00	\$913.00	\$1,000.00	\$830.00
10	642	1.66	Miles	Edge Line, Type 1	\$1,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$540.00	\$896.40	\$1,000.00	\$1,660.00
11	642	40	Feet	Stop Bar, Type 1	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$4.10	\$164.00	\$4.00	\$160.00
12	623	1	Each	Furnish and Install Survey Monuments, EJIW 2966z with 2965A Box Cover	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
13	614	1	Lump	Maintenance of Traffic	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,904.00	\$2,904.00
TOTAL						\$69,908.50		\$71,162.65		\$77,048.45